
2026 The Knecht Cup Regatta

All Races
07:30 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 

1a Women's Single Heat 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MIT (G. Hutter) 09:41.28 09:41.28

2 1 Dominican University (A. Anil) 09:50.89 1.7% 00:09.61 00:00:09.61 09:50.89

3 2 Pittsburgh (A. Hopkins) 11:06.15 14.6% 01:15.26 00:01:24.87 11:06.15

4 5 Susquehanna University (T. Skindzier) 11:07.99 14.9% 00:01.84 00:01:26.71 11:07.99

5 4 NY Maritime (S. Rittenberry) Did Not Start

07:37 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
1b Women's Single Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Oklahoma City (L. Oney) 09:36.60 09:36.60

2 1 Gordon College (M. Sell) 10:02.11 4.4% 00:25.51 00:00:25.51 10:02.11

3 4 MIT (M. Rozenberg) 10:05.94 5.1% 00:03.83 00:00:29.34 10:05.94
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 5 Adrian College (G. Morreale) 10:20.10 7.5% 00:14.16 00:00:43.50 10:20.10

5 3 Lafayette (N. Lowrey) 10:28.96 9.1% 00:08.86 00:00:52.36 10:28.96

07:44 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
2a Men's Single Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Gordon College (E. Gossman) 08:49.95 08:49.95

2 3 Dominican University (D. Galisteo) 08:58.18 1.6% 00:08.23 00:00:08.23 08:58.18

3 5 Adrian College (J. Salvatera) 09:18.22 5.3% 00:20.04 00:00:28.27 09:18.22

4 4 St. Marys (H. Aberdeen) 09:32.88 8.1% 00:14.66 00:00:42.93 09:32.88

5 2 Oklahoma City (T. Denton) 10:10.21 15.1% 00:37.33 00:01:20.26 10:10.21

07:51 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
2b Men's Single Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Oklahoma City (P. Glisic) 08:27.24 08:27.24

2 5 Oklahoma City (S. Arias) 09:00.93 6.6% 00:33.69 00:00:33.69 09:00.93

3 3 Lafayette (C. Marlin) 09:13.08 9.0% 00:12.15 00:00:45.84 09:13.08

4 4 Mercyhurst University (T. Chang) Scratch
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07:58 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
10a Men's Varsity Pair Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Colgate (L. Williams) 07:34.44 07:34.44

2 2 Oklahoma City A (E. Romburgh) 07:36.77 0.5% 00:02.33 00:00:02.33 07:36.77

3 4 Lafayette (B. Tropeano) 08:21.56 10.4% 00:44.79 00:00:47.12 08:21.56

4 3 Pittsburgh (M. Haddad) 08:43.11 15.1% 00:21.55 00:01:08.67 08:43.11

08:05 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
10b Men's Varsity Pair Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Oklahoma City A (V. Kovacevic) 07:44.10 07:44.10

2 2 New Hampshire (A. Harris) 08:18.98 7.5% 00:34.88 00:00:34.88 08:18.98

3 4 Penn State (A. Keshwani) 08:21.06 8.0% 00:02.08 00:00:36.96 08:21.06

08:12 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
11a Women's Double Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Boston University A (C. Clark) 08:12.77 08:12.77

2 2 MIT A (A. Kelly) 08:26.68 2.8% 00:13.91 00:00:13.91 08:26.68
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 3 Franklin Pierce Ravens (Z. Abdelnur) 09:12.60 12.1% 00:45.92 00:00:59.83 09:12.60

4 5 Lafayette (L. Harobin) 09:23.46 14.3% 00:10.86 00:01:10.69 09:23.46

5 1 Bryn Mawr (R. Berney) Scratch

08:19 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
11b Women's Double Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Wisconsin A (C. Rulyak) 08:03.91 08:03.91

2 4 Boston University B (J. Kearns) 08:06.12 0.5% 00:02.21 00:00:02.21 08:06.12

3 2 MIT A (A. Reischer-Craft) 08:19.12 3.1% 00:13.00 00:00:15.21 08:19.12

4 1 Monmouth University (S. Scheidel) 09:23.61 16.5% 01:04.49 00:01:19.70 09:23.61

5 5 Gordon College (E. Nerger) 09:24.73 16.7% 00:01.12 00:01:20.82 09:24.73

08:26 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
11c Women's Double Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Radcliffe A (M. Wotovich) 08:24.94 08:24.94

2 3 Wisconsin B (R. Rasmussen) 08:30.23 1.0% 00:05.29 00:00:05.29 08:30.23

3 2 Boston University D (K. Shashaty) 08:43.22 3.6% 00:12.99 00:00:18.28 08:43.22
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 4 Georgetown B (I. Pulciani) 08:44.03 3.8% 00:00.81 00:00:19.09 08:44.03

5 6 Adrian College (L. Koepfler) 10:27.68 24.3% 01:43.65 00:02:02.74 10:27.68

6 5 New Hampshire (M. Woytowicz) 11:06.72 32.0% 00:39.04 00:02:41.78 11:06.72

08:33 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
11d Women's Double Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 6 Wisconsin C (L. Elliott) 08:08.27 08:08.27

2 4 Georgetown A (A. Shchapova) 08:29.40 4.3% 00:21.13 00:00:21.13 08:29.40

3 3 Boston University C (N. Reilly) 08:35.56 5.6% 00:06.16 00:00:27.29 08:35.56

4 5 Oklahoma City (L. Oney) 08:45.39 7.6% 00:09.83 00:00:37.12 08:45.39

5 1 Susquehanna University (L. Morrell) 10:43.81 31.9% 01:58.42 00:02:35.54 10:43.81

6 2 Radcliffe B (R. Hirschfeld) Did Not Start

08:40 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
12a Men's Double Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Oklahoma City A (A. Ressler) 07:24.75 07:24.75

2 2 George Mason (E. Winkler) 07:44.86 4.5% 00:20.11 00:00:20.11 07:44.86
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 3 Dominican University A (S. Cruz) 07:53.18 6.4% 00:08.32 00:00:28.43 07:53.18

4 1 Adrian College (C. Davis) 08:39.70 16.9% 00:46.52 00:01:14.95 08:39.70

5 5 Gordon College (L. Lacoss) 08:44.52 17.9% 00:04.82 00:01:19.77 08:44.52

6 6 U.S. Merchant Marine Academy (J. Harrington) Scratch

08:47 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
12b Men's Double Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 6 Colgate (D. Milligan) 07:20.09 07:20.09

2 5 Oklahoma City B (V. Kovacevic) 07:39.07 4.3% 00:18.98 00:00:18.98 07:39.07

3 4 Pittsburgh (E. Noaman) 07:45.09 5.7% 00:06.02 00:00:25.00 07:45.09

4 3 Dominican University C (S. Edmonds) 07:45.12 5.7% 00:00.03 00:00:25.03 07:45.12

5 1 Stockton University (J. Woodmansee) 08:56.24 21.8% 01:11.12 00:01:36.15 08:56.24

6 2 New Hampshire (J. Hall) 10:16.28 40.0% 01:20.04 00:02:56.19 10:16.28

08:54 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
15a Women's Lightweight Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Radcliffe A (S. Sweitzer) 07:36.34 07:36.34
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 3 Wisconsin (R. Cordella) 07:39.27 0.6% 00:02.93 00:00:02.93 07:39.27

3 2 Boston University B (E. Vukasinovic) 07:44.06 1.7% 00:04.79 00:00:07.72 07:44.06

4 4 MIT A (Y. Kavukcuoglu) 07:54.14 3.9% 00:10.08 00:00:17.80 07:54.14

09:01 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
15b Women's Lightweight Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Boston University A (C. Mason) 07:44.98 07:44.98

2 3 Georgetown (E. Cohen) 07:56.01 2.4% 00:11.03 00:00:11.03 07:56.01

3 5 Radcliffe B (J. Maciejak) 08:03.00 3.9% 00:06.99 00:00:18.02 08:03.00

4 2 MIT A (K. Jacobsmeyer) 08:19.08 7.3% 00:16.08 00:00:34.10 08:19.08

09:08 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
17a Men's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Colgate (H. Waters) 07:09.73 07:09.73

2 2 Rhode Island (B. Spencer) 08:13.13 14.8% 01:03.40 00:01:03.40 08:13.13

3 5 George Mason (D. Perez) 08:21.12 16.6% 00:07.99 00:01:11.39 08:21.12

4 3 UMass (J. Mastromatteo) 08:27.92 18.2% 00:06.80 00:01:18.19 08:27.92
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09:15 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
17b Men's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Temple (B. Sheppard) 08:01.62 08:01.62

2 5 U.S. Merchant Marine Academy (N. Lee) 08:24.43 4.7% 00:22.81 00:00:22.81 08:24.43

3 2 Lafayette A (B. Olsen) 08:34.57 6.8% 00:10.14 00:00:32.95 08:34.57

4 3 New Hampshire B (B. Fleming) 09:34.30 19.2% 00:59.73 00:01:32.68 09:34.30

5 6 TCNJ (E. Miller) 10:32.79 31.4% 00:58.49 00:02:31.17 10:32.79

6 1 Pittsburgh (A. Moore) Scratch

09:22 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
17c Men's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Connecticut (G. Meindl) 07:51.53 07:51.53

2 5 Case Western Reserve (s. kocher) 07:52.08 0.1% 00:00.55 00:00:00.55 07:52.08

3 3 New Hampshire A (J. Mueller) 08:06.47 3.2% 00:14.39 00:00:14.94 08:06.47

4 2 NY Maritime (T. Farnum) 10:17.29 30.9% 02:10.82 00:02:25.76 10:17.29

09:29 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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17d Men's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 4
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Fordham (N. Cole) 07:22.57 07:22.57

2 4 Lafayette A (O. Ward) 07:37.11 3.3% 00:14.54 00:00:14.54 07:37.11

3 3 Penn State (L. Huels) 08:29.04 15.0% 00:51.93 00:01:06.47 08:29.04

4 5 Maryland (R. Beneitez) 09:36.36 30.2% 01:07.32 00:02:13.79 09:36.36

09:36 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
18a Women's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Wisconsin (E. Kovalick) 08:31.02 08:31.02

2 2 Rhode Island (R. Estes) 09:18.92 9.4% 00:47.90 00:00:47.90 09:18.92

3 3 Merrimack College (G. Ortiz) 09:23.47 10.3% 00:04.55 00:00:52.45 09:23.47

4 5 Albany (S. Keskin) 09:44.60 14.4% 00:21.13 00:01:13.58 09:44.60

5 1 Temple (E. Hickman) Scratch

09:43 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
18b Women's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Robert Morris (S. Kasic) 08:27.66 08:27.66
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 5 Jefferson (H. Halvorsen) 09:06.82 7.7% 00:39.16 00:00:39.16 09:06.82

3 2 New Hampshire (R. Anderson) 09:24.32 11.2% 00:17.50 00:00:56.66 09:24.32

4 3 Franklin Pierce Ravens (V. Stenersen) 09:31.63 12.6% 00:07.31 00:01:03.97 09:31.63

5 4 Penn State (M. DAlessandro) 09:49.84 16.2% 00:18.21 00:01:22.18 09:49.84

09:50 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
18c Women's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 MSOE (I. Blair) 08:31.25 08:31.25

2 3 Monmouth University A (M. Trostle) 08:47.36 3.2% 00:16.11 00:00:16.11 08:47.36

3 2 Case Western Reserve (N. Dick) 08:57.59 5.2% 00:10.23 00:00:26.34 08:57.59

4 1 Radcliffe (M. Bruce) 08:57.89 5.2% 00:00.30 00:00:26.64 08:57.89

5 4 Pittsburgh A (L. Pumma) 09:45.12 14.4% 00:47.23 00:01:13.87 09:45.12

09:57 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
18d Women's Frosh/Novice Four Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Boston College (E. Croney-Ferraiuoli) 08:22.80 08:22.80

2 2 Delaware (N. Habib) 08:37.36 2.9% 00:14.56 00:00:14.56 08:37.36
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 3 Lafayette (G. Horn) 08:51.50 5.7% 00:14.14 00:00:28.70 08:51.50

4 4 Monmouth University B (I. Pilao) 08:54.31 6.3% 00:02.81 00:00:31.51 08:54.31

5 5 Pittsburgh B (M. Perri) 09:46.08 16.6% 00:51.77 00:01:23.28 09:46.08

10:04 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
19a Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Drexel (K. Prosperi) 08:19.14 08:19.14

2 2 West Virginia University B (H. Deegan) 08:35.91 3.4% 00:16.77 00:00:16.77 08:35.91

3 5 Fairfield (M. Cleary) 08:42.42 4.7% 00:06.51 00:00:23.28 08:42.42

4 3 La Salle (C. McCarthy) 09:09.78 10.1% 00:27.36 00:00:50.64 09:09.78

10:11 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
19b Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Colgate A (A. Short) 08:18.10 08:18.10

2 5 Villanova (E. Larken) 08:27.96 2.0% 00:09.86 00:00:09.86 08:27.96

3 2 Connecticut (K. Joslin) 08:34.03 3.2% 00:06.07 00:00:15.93 08:34.03

4 3 Lehigh (K. Pikounis) 08:44.58 5.3% 00:10.55 00:00:26.48 08:44.58
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10:18 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
19c Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Temple A (G. McGarry) 07:58.93 07:58.93

2 2 Boston College (C. Wilkinson) 08:06.91 1.7% 00:07.98 00:00:07.98 08:06.91

3 4 Colgate B (C. Sernick) 08:45.23 9.7% 00:38.32 00:00:46.30 08:45.23

4 5 West Virginia University C (s. spencer) 08:49.89 10.6% 00:04.66 00:00:50.96 08:49.89

10:25 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
19d Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Bryant University (H. Laws) 08:42.65 08:42.65

2 4 Robert Morris (B. Rosato) 09:07.87 4.8% 00:25.22 00:00:25.22 09:07.87

3 3 Monmouth University (F. Brooks) 09:26.79 8.4% 00:18.92 00:00:44.14 09:26.79

4 5 Bucknell (M. O'Keefe) Scratch

10:32 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
19e Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 5

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 UMass (P. Gallagher) 07:59.56 07:59.56
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 3 Jacksonville University (C. Cooke) 08:03.14 0.7% 00:03.58 00:00:03.58 08:03.14

3 5 Delaware (S. Dolt) 08:08.39 1.8% 00:05.25 00:00:08.83 08:08.39

4 2 Old Dominion (E. Rogerson) 09:04.20 13.5% 00:55.81 00:01:04.64 09:04.20

10:39 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
19f Women's Second Varsity Four Heat 6

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 08:12.39 08:12.39

2 2 Temple B (G. Tamburri) 08:15.84 0.7% 00:03.45 00:00:03.45 08:15.84

3 5 West Virginia University A (C. Gettier) 08:18.61 1.3% 00:02.77 00:00:06.22 08:18.61

4 4 George Mason (H. Hancock) 09:34.47 16.7% 01:15.86 00:01:22.08 09:34.47

10:46 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
20a Women's Varsity Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Drexel (O. Duffy) 08:10.32 08:10.32

2 5 Temple (C. Veiga de Roovere) 08:27.24 3.5% 00:16.92 00:00:16.92 08:27.24

3 2 La Salle (C. Bullard) 08:31.31 4.3% 00:04.07 00:00:20.99 08:31.31

4 4 Marist (B. Schwager) 08:36.32 5.3% 00:05.01 00:00:26.00 08:36.32
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

5 1 Bucknell (K. Furtney) Scratch

10:53 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
20b Women's Varsity Four Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Wisconsin (O. Moore) 08:12.98 08:12.98

2 1 Villanova (N. Ranone) 08:24.78 2.4% 00:11.80 00:00:11.80 08:24.78

3 3 Lehigh (A. Weir) 08:32.75 4.0% 00:07.97 00:00:19.77 08:32.75

4 5 Old Dominion (L. Linstrom) 08:39.27 5.3% 00:06.52 00:00:26.29 08:39.27

5 2 Colgate (S. Regner) 08:44.04 6.3% 00:04.77 00:00:31.06 08:44.04

11:00 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
20c Women's Varsity Four Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Jacksonville University (I. Allison) 08:04.47 08:04.47

2 3 Sacred Heart (R. Kelly) 08:13.18 1.8% 00:08.71 00:00:08.71 08:13.18

3 1 Robert Morris (A. Eligio Gil) 08:31.29 5.5% 00:18.11 00:00:26.82 08:31.29

4 5 Bryant University (M. Morey) 08:36.28 6.6% 00:04.99 00:00:31.81 08:36.28

5 2 Embry-Riddle (R. Franqueiro) 08:39.22 7.2% 00:02.94 00:00:34.75 08:39.22
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11:07 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
20d Women's Varsity Four Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Boston College (J. McTamney) 07:44.60 07:44.60

2 2 UMass (H. Glover) 07:49.44 1.0% 00:04.84 00:00:04.84 07:49.44

3 4 Mercyhurst University (T. Felsner) 07:59.45 3.2% 00:10.01 00:00:14.85 07:59.45

4 1 MIT (L. Ayala) 08:25.86 8.9% 00:26.41 00:00:41.26 08:25.86

5 3 Fairfield (A. Hoekzema) 08:38.96 11.7% 00:13.10 00:00:54.36 08:38.96

11:14 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
20e Women's Varsity Four Heat 5

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Georgetown (E. Cohen) 07:56.03 07:56.03

2 2 West Virginia University (L. Jones) 08:03.09 1.5% 00:07.06 00:00:07.06 08:03.09

3 4 Boston University (S. Sanders) 08:06.30 2.2% 00:03.21 00:00:10.27 08:06.30

4 1 Canisius (G. Kucinski) 08:44.03 10.1% 00:37.73 00:00:48.00 08:44.03

5 5 Albany (M. Runco de Almeida) 08:57.08 12.8% 00:13.05 00:01:01.05 08:57.08

11:21 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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20f Women's Varsity Four Heat 6
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Connecticut (E. Rossmeisl) 07:54.30 07:54.30

2 4 Eastern Michigan (A. Zola) 07:57.92 0.8% 00:03.62 00:00:03.62 07:57.92

3 1 Delaware (A. Mazzella) 08:02.95 1.8% 00:05.03 00:00:08.65 08:02.95

4 3 Monmouth University (K. Rice) 08:48.54 11.4% 00:45.59 00:00:54.24 08:48.54

5 2 George Mason (H. Liu) 09:03.74 14.6% 00:15.20 00:01:09.44 09:03.74

11:28 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
22a Men's Varsity Four Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Colgate (D. Milligan) 06:39.57 06:39.57

2 2 Temple B (K. Kluge) 06:43.36 0.9% 00:03.79 00:00:03.79 06:43.36

3 5 Temple C (J. Hanson) 07:10.79 7.8% 00:27.43 00:00:31.22 07:10.79

4 1 Fairfield (Z. Siwiec) 07:16.76 9.3% 00:05.97 00:00:37.19 07:16.76

5 4 Oklahoma City (K. Knopp) 07:25.25 11.4% 00:08.49 00:00:45.68 07:25.25

11:35 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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22b Men's Varsity Four Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Temple A (R. Spellman) 06:41.23 06:41.23

2 1 MIT (B. Martin) 07:20.11 9.7% 00:38.88 00:00:38.88 07:20.11

3 4 Lehigh (J. Corcoran) 07:50.35 17.2% 00:30.24 00:01:09.12 07:50.35

4 3 Stevens (C. D'Addesa) 09:41.10 44.8% 01:50.75 00:02:59.87 09:41.10

5 5 La Salle (D. Urquhart) Scratch

11:42 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
23a Women's Varsity Four - Division III Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Case Western Reserve B (G. Suorsa) 08:49.55 08:49.55

2 2 Maryland (L. Wurdack) 09:07.91 3.5% 00:18.36 00:00:18.36 09:07.91

3 3 Haverford College (M. Hackenberg) 09:14.80 4.8% 00:06.89 00:00:25.25 09:14.80

4 4 Franklin and Marshall (I. Hasnani) 09:20.88 5.9% 00:06.08 00:00:31.33 09:20.88

5 6 Stockton University (M. Sutton) 09:21.43 6.0% 00:00.55 00:00:31.88 09:21.43

6 1 Gordon College A (M. Hutton) 09:42.68 10.0% 00:21.25 00:00:53.13 09:42.68

11:49 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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23b Women's Varsity Four - Division III Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 MSOE (A. Pike) 08:21.35 08:21.35

2 5 Gordon College A (S. Hansen) 08:31.37 2.0% 00:10.02 00:00:10.02 08:31.37

3 4 Case Western Reserve A (S. Belding) 08:31.39 2.0% 00:00.02 00:00:10.04 08:31.39

4 3 Washington College (K. Balin-Brooks) 09:04.73 8.7% 00:33.34 00:00:43.38 09:04.73

5 1 Case Western Reserve C (G. Moeller) 10:27.68 25.2% 01:22.95 00:02:06.33 10:27.68

11:56 AM Saturday, 11 Apr 
24a Men's Varsity Four - Division II/III Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Case Western Reserve B (F. Fofana) 07:28.48 07:28.48

2 5 Stockton University (T. Holden) 07:35.96 1.7% 00:07.48 00:00:07.48 07:35.96

3 3 Haverford College (A. DeHaas) 08:51.57 18.5% 01:15.61 00:01:23.09 08:51.57

4 2 Susquehanna University (M. Jaret) 09:07.67 22.1% 00:16.10 00:01:39.19 09:07.67

12:03 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
24b Men's Varsity Four - Division II/III Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Case Western Reserve A (T. Murphy) 07:14.77 07:14.77
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 4 Ithaca (C. Strong) 07:29.63 3.4% 00:14.86 00:00:14.86 07:29.63

3 5 Gordon College (L. Lacoss) 07:44.18 6.8% 00:14.55 00:00:29.41 07:44.18

4 2 Franklin and Marshall (Z. Zia) 08:50.60 22.0% 01:06.42 00:01:35.83 08:50.60

01:10 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
25a Women's Club Four - Division I/II Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Lafayette A (B. Duffy) 07:57.13 07:57.13

2 1 Jefferson (E. Heinz) 08:38.75 8.7% 00:41.62 00:00:41.62 08:38.75

3 5 George Mason A (B. Hsu) 08:44.92 10.0% 00:06.17 00:00:47.79 08:44.92

4 3 Pittsburgh (E. Roberts) 08:54.29 12.0% 00:09.37 00:00:57.16 08:54.29

5 4 New Hampshire B (E. Eveleth) 09:17.97 16.9% 00:23.68 00:01:20.84 09:17.97

01:17 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
25b Women's Club Four - Division I/II Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Nova Southeastern University (M. Petridi) 08:14.25 08:14.25

2 3 New Hampshire A (S. Bernard) 08:45.68 6.4% 00:31.43 00:00:31.43 08:45.68

3 4 Lafayette B (C. McElwain) 09:11.51 11.6% 00:25.83 00:00:57.26 09:11.51
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 2 George Mason B (C. Foye) 09:23.53 14.0% 00:12.02 00:01:09.28 09:23.53

01:24 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
26a Men's Club Four - Division I Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Lafayette (R. Delmore) 06:56.91 06:56.91

2 4 Fordham A (L. Schieber) 07:12.75 3.8% 00:15.84 00:00:15.84 07:12.75

3 2 New Hampshire B (B. Barnett) 07:41.31 10.6% 00:28.56 00:00:44.40 07:41.31

4 1 George Mason (O. Thondique) 07:46.00 11.8% 00:04.69 00:00:49.09 07:46.00

5 3 Pittsburgh (D. Hackney) 08:11.08 17.8% 00:25.08 00:01:14.17 08:11.08

01:31 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
26b Men's Club Four - Division I Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Fordham A (K. Chace) 07:14.48 07:14.48

2 3 Connecticut (B. Giordano) 07:32.18 4.1% 00:17.70 00:00:17.70 07:32.18

3 2 New Hampshire A (E. Carroll) 07:59.14 10.3% 00:26.96 00:00:44.66 07:59.14

4 5 Penn State (A. Keshwani) 08:41.70 20.1% 00:42.56 00:01:27.22 08:41.70
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01:38 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
31a Women's Lightweight Eight Heat

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 06:38.18 06:38.18

2 4 Boston University (C. Burchette) 06:41.72 0.9% 00:03.54 00:00:03.54 06:41.72

3 2 MIT A (A. Chan) 06:44.44 1.6% 00:02.72 00:00:06.26 06:44.44

4 6 Georgetown (M. McDonnell) 06:47.54 2.4% 00:03.10 00:00:09.36 06:47.54

5 5 Wisconsin (A. Palmberg) 06:48.55 2.6% 00:01.01 00:00:10.37 06:48.55

6 1 Sacred Heart (G. Gottschall) 07:22.58 11.2% 00:34.03 00:00:44.40 07:22.58

01:45 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
34a Men's Frosh/Novice Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 UMass (P. Cole) 06:53.30 06:53.30

2 5 Fordham (W. Farquhar) 06:58.98 1.4% 00:05.68 00:00:05.68 06:58.98

3 2 St. Marys (D. Salvador) 07:19.90 6.4% 00:20.92 00:00:26.60 07:19.90

4 4 New Hampshire (B. Fleming) 07:52.02 14.2% 00:32.12 00:00:58.72 07:52.02

01:52 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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34b Men's Frosh/Novice Eight Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Lafayette (O. Ward) 06:55.63 06:55.63

2 4 Rhode Island (B. Spencer) 07:13.10 4.2% 00:17.47 00:00:17.47 07:13.10

3 3 Connecticut (B. Aguilar) 07:34.54 9.4% 00:21.44 00:00:38.91 07:34.54

4 2 Case Western Reserve (J. Berendt) 07:40.04 10.7% 00:05.50 00:00:44.41 07:40.04

01:59 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
35a Women's Third Varsity Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Connecticut (C. Clanton) 07:11.53 07:11.53

2 2 UMass (E. Decatur) 07:22.31 2.5% 00:10.78 00:00:10.78 07:22.31

3 3 Drexel (M. Kronemeyer) 07:27.42 3.7% 00:05.11 00:00:15.89 07:27.42

4 4 Marist (c. coward) 07:39.32 6.4% 00:11.90 00:00:27.79 07:39.32

5 6 West Virginia University (A. Wagner) 07:46.07 8.0% 00:06.75 00:00:34.54 07:46.07

6 5 Temple (G. Tamburri) Did Not Start

02:06 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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35b Women's Third Varsity Eight Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Boston College (E. Croney-Ferraiuoli) 07:14.81 07:14.81

2 4 Wisconsin (E. Kovalick) 07:25.21 2.4% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40 07:25.21

3 3 MIT (G. Hutter) 07:29.79 3.4% 00:04.58 00:00:14.98 07:29.79

4 6 Delaware (H. Gump) 07:31.03 3.7% 00:01.24 00:00:16.22 07:31.03

5 5 Bucknell (K. Furtney) 07:37.09 5.1% 00:06.06 00:00:22.28 07:37.09

6 2 George Mason (S. Timberlake) 09:15.00 27.6% 01:37.91 00:02:00.19 09:15.00

02:13 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
36a Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Temple (E. Kaidasz) 06:51.36 06:51.36

2 3 Drexel (C. Leimkuhler) 06:58.70 1.8% 00:07.34 00:00:07.34 06:58.70

3 4 Marist (S. McDougall) 07:10.65 4.7% 00:11.95 00:00:19.29 07:10.65

4 2 Iona University (M. bond) 08:38.21 26.0% 01:27.56 00:01:46.85 08:38.21

5 1 Merrimack College (A. Fuls) 08:52.80 29.5% 00:14.59 00:02:01.44 08:52.80

02:20 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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36b Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Jacksonville University (V. Corbett) 06:57.56 06:57.56

2 3 Lehigh (J. Bosquet-Smith) 07:01.06 0.8% 00:03.50 00:00:03.50 07:01.06

3 5 Old Dominion (M. LaRochelle) 07:01.80 1.0% 00:00.74 00:00:04.24 07:01.80

4 1 La Salle (C. McCarthy) 07:14.58 4.1% 00:12.78 00:00:17.02 07:14.58

5 2 Colgate (S. Dranchak) 07:17.87 4.9% 00:03.29 00:00:20.31 07:17.87

02:27 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
36c Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Boston College (E. Smith) 07:04.60 07:04.60

2 1 MIT B (L. Donley) 07:11.72 1.7% 00:07.12 00:00:07.12 07:11.72

3 2 Bucknell (C. Corbett) 07:15.12 2.5% 00:03.40 00:00:10.52 07:15.12

4 3 Wisconsin (R. Cordella) 07:17.72 3.1% 00:02.60 00:00:13.12 07:17.72

5 4 Mercyhurst University (n. harris) 08:04.09 14.0% 00:46.37 00:00:59.49 08:04.09

02:34 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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36d Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 4
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Radcliffe (S. Sweitzer) 07:02.59 07:02.59

2 5 Holy Cross (B. Hajer) 07:05.35 0.7% 00:02.76 00:00:02.76 07:05.35

3 3 Sacred Heart (O. Kowalski) 07:12.81 2.4% 00:07.46 00:00:10.22 07:12.81

4 4 Eastern Michigan (S. Balcom) 07:20.67 4.3% 00:07.86 00:00:18.08 07:20.67

5 2 St. Josephs (A. Simon) 07:36.91 8.1% 00:16.24 00:00:34.32 07:36.91

02:41 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
36e Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 5

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 MIT A (A. Chan) 06:51.71 06:51.71

2 2 UMass (M. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 06:53.76 0.5% 00:02.05 00:00:02.05 06:53.76

3 6 Villanova (S. McDonnell) 07:06.59 3.6% 00:12.83 00:00:14.88 07:06.59

4 3 Fairfield (S. Eppinger) 07:16.53 6.0% 00:09.94 00:00:24.82 07:16.53

5 5 Albany (A. Siksay) 07:17.58 6.3% 00:01.05 00:00:25.87 07:17.58

6 1 Canisius (S. Hamilton) 07:24.48 8.0% 00:06.90 00:00:32.77 07:24.48

02:48 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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36f Women's Second Varsity Eight Heat 6
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Boston University (M. Seibert) 06:49.45 06:49.45

2 1 Delaware (M. Murphy) 06:55.79 1.5% 00:06.34 00:00:06.34 06:55.79

3 5 Connecticut (G. Handfield) 06:59.29 2.4% 00:03.50 00:00:09.84 06:59.29

4 6 West Virginia University (B. Plummer) 07:09.68 4.9% 00:10.39 00:00:20.23 07:09.68

5 3 Monmouth University (C. Leavens) 07:19.47 7.3% 00:09.79 00:00:30.02 07:19.47

6 2 George Mason (A. Hinman) 07:34.19 10.9% 00:14.72 00:00:44.74 07:34.19

02:55 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
37a Men's Second Varsity Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 La Salle A (P. Tannhäuser) 06:03.34 06:03.34

2 5 Purdue (W. McMahon) 06:06.53 0.9% 00:03.19 00:00:03.19 06:06.53

3 1 Trinity (J. Develin) 06:07.48 1.1% 00:00.95 00:00:04.14 06:07.48

4 3 Fairfield (L. Mellado) 06:19.49 4.4% 00:12.01 00:00:16.15 06:19.49

5 4 Temple B (A. Ruiz) 06:59.12 15.4% 00:39.63 00:00:55.78 06:59.12

03:02 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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37b Men's Second Varsity Eight Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 6 MIT (R. Romani) 06:03.98 06:03.98

2 2 La Salle B (K. Rudolph) 06:11.84 2.2% 00:07.86 00:00:07.86 06:11.84

3 4 Temple A (J. Sayer) 06:18.04 3.9% 00:06.20 00:00:14.06 06:18.04

4 1 Embry-Riddle (K. McHugh) 06:19.17 4.2% 00:01.13 00:00:15.19 06:19.17

5 3 Lehigh (L. Blum) 06:27.96 6.6% 00:08.79 00:00:23.98 06:27.96

6 5 Iona University (H. Cohen) 07:18.79 20.6% 00:50.83 00:01:14.81 07:18.79

03:09 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
39a Men's Club Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Fordham A (L. Schieber) 06:18.62 06:18.62

2 4 Rhode Island (H. Gresh) 06:25.42 1.8% 00:06.80 00:00:06.80 06:25.42

3 5 Fordham A (M. Amer) 06:33.59 4.0% 00:08.17 00:00:14.97 06:33.59

4 3 UMass (D. Smith) 06:57.95 10.4% 00:24.36 00:00:39.33 06:57.95

5 6 Purdue (L. Graham) 08:09.34 29.2% 01:11.39 00:01:50.72 08:09.34

6 1 George Mason B (K. Majethia) 08:19.34 31.9% 00:10.00 00:02:00.72 08:19.34

03:16 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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39b Men's Club Eight Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Villanova (B. Brislin) 06:37.21 06:37.21

2 5 George Mason A (E. Winkler) 06:42.72 1.4% 00:05.51 00:00:05.51 06:42.72

3 3 Connecticut (J. Lierman) 06:44.77 1.9% 00:02.05 00:00:07.56 06:44.77

4 4 Penn State (N. Kichline) 06:50.22 3.3% 00:05.45 00:00:13.01 06:50.22

5 2 New Hampshire (A. Harris) 06:50.45 3.3% 00:00.23 00:00:13.24 06:50.45

6 6 Maryland (A. van Rheenen) 06:52.02 3.7% 00:01.57 00:00:14.81 06:52.02

03:23 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
40a Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MSOE (G. Ivey) 07:28.91 07:28.91

2 1 Bryn Mawr A (L. Conroy) 07:40.98 2.7% 00:12.07 00:00:12.07 07:40.98

3 5 St. Marys B (A. Rowe) 07:53.96 5.6% 00:12.98 00:00:25.05 07:53.96

4 4 Franklin and Marshall A (H. Abello) 09:13.79 23.4% 01:19.83 00:01:44.88 09:13.79

5 2 Catholic University B (G. Mirjah) Did Not Start

03:30 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=39&stageType=heat&raceNumber=39b&includeAthleteNames=false
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40b Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Heat 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 St. Marys A (C. Thompson) 07:15.38 07:15.38

2 5 Stockton University A (M. Dunn) 07:23.31 1.8% 00:07.93 00:00:07.93 07:23.31

3 3 Washington College A (K. Balin-Brooks) 07:24.57 2.1% 00:01.26 00:00:09.19 07:24.57

4 4 Franklin and Marshall A (C. Truong) 07:46.26 7.1% 00:21.69 00:00:30.88 07:46.26

5 1 Bryn Mawr B (A. Kuhn) 08:09.40 12.4% 00:23.14 00:00:54.02 08:09.40

03:37 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
40c Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Stockton University B (R. Weirick) 07:39.36 07:39.36

2 4 Case Western Reserve A (S. Belding) 07:40.30 0.2% 00:00.94 00:00:00.94 07:40.30

3 3 Washington College A (M. Brooks) 08:50.46 15.5% 01:10.16 00:01:11.10 08:50.46

4 2 Catholic University A (A. Murrey) Did Not Start

03:44 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
41a Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Trinity A (N. Whittemore) 06:13.96 06:13.96

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=40&stageType=heat&raceNumber=40b&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 5 Trinity A (C. Palmer) 06:25.00 3.0% 00:11.04 00:00:11.04 06:25.00

3 1 MSOE (L. Otten) 06:27.11 3.5% 00:02.11 00:00:13.15 06:27.11

4 3 Case Western Reserve A (T. Murphy) 06:45.72 8.5% 00:18.61 00:00:31.76 06:45.72

5 4 Catholic University B (O. Spelman) 07:41.67 23.5% 00:55.95 00:01:27.71 07:41.67

03:51 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
41b Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Ithaca (M. Detzer) 06:26.20 06:26.20

2 5 Franklin and Marshall (M. Ibrahim) 06:30.33 1.1% 00:04.13 00:00:04.13 06:30.33

3 3 Catholic University A (J. Koubek) 06:35.59 2.4% 00:05.26 00:00:09.39 06:35.59

4 4 St. Marys (C. Dunn) 06:41.27 3.9% 00:05.68 00:00:15.07 06:41.27

5 1 Case Western Reserve B (L. Lopes) 08:32.54 32.7% 01:51.27 00:02:06.34 08:32.54

03:58 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
42a Women's Varsity Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Holy Cross (L. Drown) 06:57.65 06:57.65

2 3 Drexel (A. Townsend) 07:00.27 0.6% 00:02.62 00:00:02.62 07:00.27

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=41&stageType=heat&raceNumber=41b&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=42&stageType=heat&raceNumber=42a&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 4 Marist (A. Fedders) 07:02.59 1.2% 00:02.32 00:00:04.94 07:02.59

4 5 Jefferson (A. Chaffee) 07:27.11 7.1% 00:24.52 00:00:29.46 07:27.11

5 2 Embry-Riddle (A. Moses) Did Not Start

04:05 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
42b Women's Varsity Eight Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Boston College (S. Martin) 06:49.61 06:49.61

2 4 Jacksonville University (A. Geurts) 06:49.68 0.0% 00:00.07 00:00:00.07 06:49.68

3 1 Connecticut (E. Radov) 06:59.78 2.5% 00:10.10 00:00:10.17 06:59.78

4 2 St. Josephs (M. Hoffman) 07:13.24 5.8% 00:13.46 00:00:23.63 07:13.24

5 3 Lehigh (L. Janes) 07:16.70 6.6% 00:03.46 00:00:27.09 07:16.70

04:12 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
42c Women's Varsity Eight Heat 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Boston University (C. Burchette) 06:52.08 06:52.08

2 2 Colgate (M. Clausen) 06:55.42 0.8% 00:03.34 00:00:03.34 06:55.42

3 5 Temple (L. Dulin) 06:55.83 0.9% 00:00.41 00:00:03.75 06:55.83

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=42&stageType=heat&raceNumber=42b&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 3 Villanova (M. Coyne) 06:57.75 1.4% 00:01.92 00:00:05.67 06:57.75

5 1 La Salle (M. Hintze) 07:09.38 4.2% 00:11.63 00:00:17.30 07:09.38

6 6 Merrimack College (A. Pernilla-Roche) 07:28.75 8.9% 00:19.37 00:00:36.67 07:28.75

04:19 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
42d Women's Varsity Eight Heat 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 06:45.23 06:45.23

2 5 Old Dominion (E. Washburn) 06:55.98 2.7% 00:10.75 00:00:10.75 06:55.98

3 3 Sacred Heart (K. Borelli) 06:58.39 3.2% 00:02.41 00:00:13.16 06:58.39

4 4 Albany (A. LaBuff) 06:58.89 3.4% 00:00.50 00:00:13.66 06:58.89

5 6 West Virginia University (N. Djordjevic) 07:03.47 4.5% 00:04.58 00:00:18.24 07:03.47

6 2 Iona University (A. Muller) 07:20.23 8.6% 00:16.76 00:00:35.00 07:20.23

04:26 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
42e Women's Varsity Eight Heat 5

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 UMass (O. Ollerenshaw) 06:39.71 06:39.71

2 1 MIT (K. Robertson) 06:43.09 0.8% 00:03.38 00:00:03.38 06:43.09

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=42&stageType=heat&raceNumber=42d&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 6 Delaware (A. Tine) 06:49.67 2.5% 00:06.58 00:00:09.96 06:49.67

4 4 Eastern Michigan (S. Junkans) 06:52.92 3.3% 00:03.25 00:00:13.21 06:52.92

5 3 Fairfield (S. Savage) 07:03.41 5.9% 00:10.49 00:00:23.70 07:03.41

6 5 Bryant University (B. Moore) 07:30.64 12.7% 00:27.23 00:00:50.93 07:30.64

04:33 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
42f Women's Varsity Eight Heat 6

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Bucknell (E. Sherman) 06:49.28 06:49.28

2 3 Georgetown (M. McDonnell) 06:59.57 2.5% 00:10.29 00:00:10.29 06:59.57

3 4 Monmouth University (A. Fehr) 07:05.34 3.9% 00:05.77 00:00:16.06 07:05.34

4 6 Canisius (S. Maksym) 07:11.77 5.5% 00:06.43 00:00:22.49 07:11.77

5 2 George Mason (S. Malach) 07:25.88 8.9% 00:14.11 00:00:36.60 07:25.88

6 1 Robert Morris (A. Eligio Gil) 07:36.98 11.7% 00:11.10 00:00:47.70 07:36.98

04:40 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
43a Men's Varsity Eight Heat 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 6 MIT (H. Sillifant) 05:49.82 05:49.82

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=42&stageType=heat&raceNumber=42f&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 5 La Salle (B. Howard) 05:56.11 1.8% 00:06.29 00:00:06.29 05:56.11

3 3 Mercyhurst University A (i. petalidis) 06:04.58 4.2% 00:08.47 00:00:14.76 06:04.58

4 2 Ithaca (R. Pellaton) 06:06.55 4.8% 00:01.97 00:00:16.73 06:06.55

5 1 Iona University (R. Hescock) 06:22.53 9.4% 00:15.98 00:00:32.71 06:22.53

6 4 Mercyhurst University B (W. Stover) 06:27.25 10.7% 00:04.72 00:00:37.43 06:27.25

04:47 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
43b Men's Varsity Eight Heat 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Trinity (W. Mills) 05:45.65 05:45.65

2 4 Purdue (K. Wagher) 05:47.10 0.4% 00:01.45 00:00:01.45 05:47.10

3 3 Temple (L. Kopidis) 05:55.80 2.9% 00:08.70 00:00:10.15 05:55.80

4 6 Embry-Riddle (R. Linkugel) 06:01.05 4.5% 00:05.25 00:00:15.40 06:01.05

5 5 Fairfield (B. Gibbons) 06:04.11 5.3% 00:03.06 00:00:18.46 06:04.11

6 2 Lehigh (D. Hetzer) 06:04.97 5.6% 00:00.86 00:00:19.32 06:04.97

04:54 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=43&stageType=heat&raceNumber=43b&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=20&stageType=semi-final&raceNumber=20S1&includeAthleteNames=false


20S1 Women's Varsity Four Semi-Final 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 UMass (H. Glover) 07:37.16 07:37.16

2 3 Drexel (O. Duffy) 07:40.41 0.7% 00:03.25 00:00:03.25 07:40.41

3 4 Connecticut (E. Rossmeisl) 07:49.87 2.8% 00:09.46 00:00:12.71 07:49.87

4 1 Sacred Heart (R. Kelly) 07:51.60 3.2% 00:01.73 00:00:14.44 07:51.60

5 5 Boston University (S. Sanders) 07:56.44 4.2% 00:04.84 00:00:19.28 07:56.44

6 6 La Salle (C. Bullard) 08:02.70 5.6% 00:06.26 00:00:25.54 08:02.70

05:01 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
20S2 Women's Varsity Four Semi-Final 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Eastern Michigan (A. Zola) 07:46.99 07:46.99

2 3 Wisconsin (O. Moore) 07:47.68 0.1% 00:00.69 00:00:00.69 07:47.68

3 5 West Virginia University (L. Jones) 07:48.98 0.4% 00:01.30 00:00:01.99 07:48.98

4 4 Georgetown (E. Cohen) 07:50.64 0.8% 00:01.66 00:00:03.65 07:50.64

5 1 Villanova (N. Ranone) 07:52.47 1.2% 00:01.83 00:00:05.48 07:52.47

6 6 Robert Morris (A. Eligio Gil) 08:42.36 11.9% 00:49.89 00:00:55.37 08:42.36

05:08 PM Saturday, 11 Apr 
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20S3 Women's Varsity Four Semi-Final 3
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Jacksonville University (I. Allison) 07:37.40 07:37.40

2 4 Boston College (J. McTamney) 07:40.43 0.7% 00:03.03 00:00:03.03 07:40.43

3 2 Mercyhurst University (T. Felsner) 07:41.96 1.0% 00:01.53 00:00:04.56 07:41.96

4 5 Delaware (A. Mazzella) 08:00.61 5.1% 00:18.65 00:00:23.21 08:00.61

5 6 Temple (C. Veiga de Roovere) 08:03.43 5.7% 00:02.82 00:00:26.03 08:03.43

6 1 MIT (L. Ayala) 08:15.55 8.3% 00:12.12 00:00:38.15 08:15.55

07:30 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
36S1 Women's Second Varsity Eight Semi-Final 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Boston University (M. Seibert) 07:17.88 07:17.88

2 3 Temple (E. Kaidasz) 07:19.10 0.3% 00:01.22 00:00:01.22 07:19.10

3 2 UMass (M. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 07:23.27 1.2% 00:04.17 00:00:05.39 07:23.27

4 5 Old Dominion (M. LaRochelle) 07:25.50 1.7% 00:02.23 00:00:07.62 07:25.50

5 1 Holy Cross (B. Hajer) 07:29.07 2.6% 00:03.57 00:00:11.19 07:29.07

6 6 Sacred Heart (O. Kowalski) 07:34.29 3.7% 00:05.22 00:00:16.41 07:34.29

07:37 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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36S2 Women's Second Varsity Eight Semi-Final 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 MIT A (A. Chan) 07:24.71 07:24.71

2 2 Delaware (M. Murphy) 07:25.97 0.3% 00:01.26 00:00:01.26 07:25.97

3 3 Jacksonville University (V. Corbett) 07:29.14 1.0% 00:03.17 00:00:04.43 07:29.14

4 6 MIT B (L. Donley) 07:30.94 1.4% 00:01.80 00:00:06.23 07:30.94

5 1 Villanova (S. McDonnell) 07:36.94 2.8% 00:06.00 00:00:12.23 07:36.94

6 5 Lehigh (J. Bosquet-Smith) 07:40.93 3.6% 00:03.99 00:00:16.22 07:40.93

07:44 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
36S3 Women's Second Varsity Eight Semi-Final 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Boston College (E. Smith) 07:22.37 07:22.37

2 2 Drexel (C. Leimkuhler) 07:26.58 1.0% 00:04.21 00:00:04.21 07:26.58

3 5 Connecticut (G. Handfield) 07:29.45 1.6% 00:02.87 00:00:07.08 07:29.45

4 6 Marist (S. McDougall) 07:31.59 2.1% 00:02.14 00:00:09.22 07:31.59

5 4 Radcliffe (S. Sweitzer) 07:33.02 2.4% 00:01.43 00:00:10.65 07:33.02

6 1 West Virginia University (B. Plummer) 08:07.18 10.1% 00:34.16 00:00:44.81 08:07.18

07:51 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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42S1 Women's Varsity Eight Semi-Final 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Bucknell (E. Sherman) 07:10.19 07:10.19

2 5 Temple (L. Dulin) 07:10.98 0.2% 00:00.79 00:00:00.79 07:10.98

3 2 MIT (K. Robertson) 07:17.09 1.6% 00:06.11 00:00:06.90 07:17.09

4 6 Connecticut (E. Radov) 07:20.69 2.4% 00:03.60 00:00:10.50 07:20.69

5 3 Holy Cross (L. Drown) 07:27.36 4.0% 00:06.67 00:00:17.17 07:27.36

6 1 Old Dominion (E. Washburn) 07:33.56 5.4% 00:06.20 00:00:23.37 07:33.56

07:58 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
42S2 Women's Varsity Eight Semi-Final 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 UMass (O. Ollerenshaw) 07:10.29 07:10.29

2 3 Boston College (S. Martin) 07:14.95 1.1% 00:04.66 00:00:04.66 07:14.95

3 1 Villanova (M. Coyne) 07:20.25 2.3% 00:05.30 00:00:09.96 07:20.25

4 5 Colgate (M. Clausen) 07:22.55 2.8% 00:02.30 00:00:12.26 07:22.55

5 6 Georgetown (M. McDonnell) 07:23.57 3.1% 00:01.02 00:00:13.28 07:23.57

6 2 Delaware (A. Tine) 07:24.79 3.4% 00:01.22 00:00:14.50 07:24.79

08:05 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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42S3 Women's Varsity Eight Semi-Final 3
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 07:13.44 07:13.44

2 3 Boston University (C. Burchette) 07:17.62 1.0% 00:04.18 00:00:04.18 07:17.62

3 2 Jacksonville University (A. Geurts) 07:23.39 2.3% 00:05.77 00:00:09.95 07:23.39

4 6 Albany (A. LaBuff) 07:28.20 3.4% 00:04.81 00:00:14.76 07:28.20

5 5 Eastern Michigan (S. Junkans) 07:33.55 4.6% 00:05.35 00:00:20.11 07:33.55

6 1 Sacred Heart (K. Borelli) 07:35.22 5.0% 00:01.67 00:00:21.78 07:35.22

08:12 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
1 Women's Single Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Oklahoma City (L. Oney) 10:11.03 10:11.03

2 5 Dominican University (A. Anil) 10:33.44 3.7% 00:22.41 00:00:22.41 10:33.44

3 1 MIT (M. Rozenberg) 10:35.47 4.0% 00:02.03 00:00:24.44 10:35.47

4 6 Adrian College (G. Morreale) 10:41.30 5.0% 00:05.83 00:00:30.27 10:41.30

5 3 MIT (G. Hutter) 10:48.20 6.1% 00:06.90 00:00:37.17 10:48.20

6 2 Gordon College (M. Sell) 10:51.22 6.6% 00:03.02 00:00:40.19 10:51.22

08:19 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=42&stageType=semi-final&raceNumber=42S3&includeAthleteNames=false
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2 Men's Single Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Oklahoma City (P. Glisic) 09:00.00 09:00.00

2 5 Dominican University (D. Galisteo) 09:30.18 5.6% 00:30.18 00:00:30.18 09:30.18

3 2 Oklahoma City (S. Arias) 09:36.28 6.7% 00:06.10 00:00:36.28 09:36.28

4 3 Gordon College (E. Gossman) 09:40.58 7.5% 00:04.30 00:00:40.58 09:40.58

5 1 Lafayette (C. Marlin) 09:47.95 8.9% 00:07.37 00:00:47.95 09:47.95

6 6 Adrian College (J. Salvatera) 10:01.06 11.3% 00:13.11 00:01:01.06 10:01.06

08:26 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
9 Women's Varsity Pair Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Mercyhurst University (K. Kontrik) 10:37.73 10:37.73

2 5 Oklahoma City (M. Guzman) 10:44.57 1.1% 00:06.84 00:00:06.84 10:44.57

3 3 Pittsburgh (A. Snopkowski) 11:37.62 9.4% 00:53.05 00:00:59.89 11:37.62

4 2 Penn State (G. Breed) 12:52.29 21.1% 01:14.67 00:02:14.56 12:52.29

5 1 Bryant University (M. Lytje) Scratch

08:33 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=2&stageType=final&raceNumber=2&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=9&stageType=final&raceNumber=9&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=10&stageType=final&raceNumber=10&includeAthleteNames=false


10 Men's Varsity Pair Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Colgate (L. Williams) 08:04.89 08:04.89

2 5 Oklahoma City A (E. Romburgh) 08:14.09 1.9% 00:09.20 00:00:09.20 08:14.09

3 4 Oklahoma City A (V. Kovacevic) 08:22.23 3.6% 00:08.14 00:00:17.34 08:22.23

4 6 Lafayette (B. Tropeano) 09:20.73 15.6% 00:58.50 00:01:15.84 09:20.73

5 1 Penn State (A. Keshwani) 09:23.37 16.2% 00:02.64 00:01:18.48 09:23.37

6 2 New Hampshire (A. Harris) 09:40.00 19.6% 00:16.63 00:01:35.11 09:40.00

08:40 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
11P2 Women's Double Petite Final 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Franklin Pierce Ravens (Z. Abdelnur) 10:10.93 10:10.93

2 5 Monmouth University (S. Scheidel) 10:16.45 0.9% 00:05.52 00:00:05.52 10:16.45

3 2 Lafayette (L. Harobin) 10:18.84 1.3% 00:02.39 00:00:07.91 10:18.84

4 1 Gordon College (E. Nerger) 10:43.74 5.4% 00:24.90 00:00:32.81 10:43.74

5 6 Adrian College (L. Koepfler) 11:36.94 14.1% 00:53.20 00:01:26.01 11:36.94

6 3 Oklahoma City (L. Oney) Did Not Start

08:47 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=10&stageType=final&raceNumber=10&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=11&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=11P2&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=11&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=11P1&includeAthleteNames=false


11P1 Women's Double Petite Final 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Wisconsin B (R. Rasmussen) 09:18.41 09:18.41

2 3 MIT A (A. Kelly) 09:20.73 0.4% 00:02.32 00:00:02.32 09:20.73

3 4 Georgetown A (A. Shchapova) 09:27.72 1.7% 00:06.99 00:00:09.31 09:27.72

4 6 Georgetown B (I. Pulciani) 09:32.36 2.5% 00:04.64 00:00:13.95 09:32.36

5 1 Boston University D (K. Shashaty) 09:33.03 2.6% 00:00.67 00:00:14.62 09:33.03

6 5 Boston University C (N. Reilly) 09:50.23 5.7% 00:17.20 00:00:31.82 09:50.23

08:54 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
11 Women's Double Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Boston University A (C. Clark) 08:48.60 08:48.60

2 5 Wisconsin C (L. Elliott) 08:50.93 0.4% 00:02.33 00:00:02.33 08:50.93

3 6 MIT A (A. Reischer-Craft) 08:57.16 1.6% 00:06.23 00:00:08.56 08:57.16

4 4 Wisconsin A (C. Rulyak) 08:59.50 2.1% 00:02.34 00:00:10.90 08:59.50

5 1 Boston University B (J. Kearns) 09:03.36 2.8% 00:03.86 00:00:14.76 09:03.36

6 2 Radcliffe A (M. Wotovich) 09:12.78 4.6% 00:09.42 00:00:24.18 09:12.78

09:01 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=11&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=11P1&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=11&stageType=final&raceNumber=11&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=12&stageType=final&raceNumber=12&includeAthleteNames=false


12 Men's Double Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Colgate (D. Milligan) 07:38.98 07:38.98

2 3 Oklahoma City A (A. Ressler) 07:47.98 2.0% 00:09.00 00:00:09.00 07:47.98

3 2 Oklahoma City B (V. Kovacevic) 08:18.70 8.7% 00:30.72 00:00:39.72 08:18.70

4 1 Pittsburgh (E. Noaman) 08:25.55 10.1% 00:06.85 00:00:46.57 08:25.55

5 5 George Mason (E. Winkler) 08:30.06 11.1% 00:04.51 00:00:51.08 08:30.06

6 6 Dominican University C (S. Edmonds) 09:02.68 18.2% 00:32.62 00:01:23.70 09:02.68

09:08 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
13 Women's Inclusion Double Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Pittsburgh (M. Rosenberger) 10:58.51 10:58.51

2 4 Dominican University (L. Adkins) 12:17.72 12.0% 01:19.21 00:01:19.21 12:17.72

09:15 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
15 Women's Lightweight Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Wisconsin (R. Cordella) 08:19.86 08:19.86

2 3 Radcliffe A (S. Sweitzer) 08:22.06 0.4% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20 08:22.06

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=12&stageType=final&raceNumber=12&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=13&stageType=final&raceNumber=13&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=15&stageType=final&raceNumber=15&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 4 Boston University A (C. Mason) 08:26.92 1.4% 00:04.86 00:00:07.06 08:26.92

4 6 MIT A (Y. Kavukcuoglu) 08:33.37 2.7% 00:06.45 00:00:13.51 08:33.37

5 2 Georgetown (E. Cohen) 08:40.34 4.1% 00:06.97 00:00:20.48 08:40.34

6 1 Boston University B (E. Vukasinovic) 08:42.40 4.5% 00:02.06 00:00:22.54 08:42.40

09:22 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
16 Men's Lightweight Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Gordon College (C. Peterson) 08:46.86 08:46.86

2 3 Case Western Reserve (J. Berendt) 09:08.56 4.1% 00:21.70 00:00:21.70 09:08.56

09:29 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
17 Men's Frosh/Novice Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Colgate (H. Waters) 07:22.81 07:22.81

2 5 Fordham (N. Cole) 07:28.24 1.2% 00:05.43 00:00:05.43 07:28.24

3 4 Temple (B. Sheppard) 07:50.71 6.3% 00:22.47 00:00:27.90 07:50.71

4 1 Lafayette A (O. Ward) 07:55.14 7.3% 00:04.43 00:00:32.33 07:55.14

5 6 Case Western Reserve (s. kocher) 08:08.20 10.3% 00:13.06 00:00:45.39 08:08.20

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=16&stageType=final&raceNumber=16&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=17&stageType=final&raceNumber=17&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

6 2 Connecticut (G. Meindl) 08:39.92 17.4% 00:31.72 00:01:17.11 08:39.92

09:36 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
18P1 Women's Frosh/Novice Four Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Monmouth University B (I. Pilao) 09:17.42 09:17.42

2 1 Jefferson (H. Halvorsen) 09:20.05 0.5% 00:02.63 00:00:02.63 09:20.05

3 5 Radcliffe (M. Bruce) 09:20.60 0.6% 00:00.55 00:00:03.18 09:20.60

4 2 Case Western Reserve (N. Dick) 09:22.02 0.8% 00:01.42 00:00:04.60 09:22.02

5 3 Lafayette (G. Horn) 09:30.51 2.3% 00:08.49 00:00:13.09 09:30.51

6 6 Rhode Island (R. Estes) 09:51.20 6.1% 00:20.69 00:00:33.78 09:51.20

09:43 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
18 Women's Frosh/Novice Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Wisconsin (E. Kovalick) 08:44.72 08:44.72

2 5 Boston College (E. Croney-Ferraiuoli) 08:45.73 0.2% 00:01.01 00:00:01.01 08:45.73

3 4 Robert Morris (S. Kasic) 08:51.55 1.3% 00:05.82 00:00:06.83 08:51.55

4 2 MSOE (I. Blair) 08:55.98 2.1% 00:04.43 00:00:11.26 08:55.98

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=18&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=18P1&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=18&stageType=final&raceNumber=18&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

5 1 Delaware (N. Habib) 09:00.59 3.0% 00:04.61 00:00:15.87 09:00.59

6 6 Monmouth University A (M. Trostle) 09:24.95 7.7% 00:24.36 00:00:40.23 09:24.95

09:50 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
19P2 Women's Second Varsity Four Petite Final 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Connecticut (K. Joslin) 08:49.81 08:49.81

2 4 West Virginia University B (H. Deegan) 08:54.13 0.8% 00:04.32 00:00:04.32 08:54.13

3 1 Colgate B (C. Sernick) 09:11.15 4.0% 00:17.02 00:00:21.34 09:11.15

4 2 Fairfield (M. Cleary) 09:12.67 4.3% 00:01.52 00:00:22.86 09:12.67

5 5 Lehigh (K. Pikounis) 09:17.52 5.2% 00:04.85 00:00:27.71 09:17.52

6 6 West Virginia University C (s. spencer) 09:25.59 6.8% 00:08.07 00:00:35.78 09:25.59

09:58 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
19P1 Women's Second Varsity Four Petite Final 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Jacksonville University (C. Cooke) 08:39.76 08:39.76

2 4 Boston College (C. Wilkinson) 08:41.96 0.4% 00:02.20 00:00:02.20 08:41.96

3 6 Villanova (E. Larken) 08:42.69 0.6% 00:00.73 00:00:02.93 08:42.69

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=19&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=19P2&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=19&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=19P1&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 5 Temple B (G. Tamburri) 08:45.13 1.0% 00:02.44 00:00:05.37 08:45.13

5 2 Delaware (S. Dolt) 08:45.35 1.1% 00:00.22 00:00:05.59 08:45.35

6 1 West Virginia University A (C. Gettier) 08:49.75 1.9% 00:04.40 00:00:09.99 08:49.75

10:05 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
19 Women's Second Varsity Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Temple A (G. McGarry) 08:30.96 08:30.96

2 6 Wisconsin (C. Mirzaian) 08:35.13 0.8% 00:04.17 00:00:04.17 08:35.13

3 3 Drexel (K. Prosperi) 08:35.87 1.0% 00:00.74 00:00:04.91 08:35.87

4 1 UMass (P. Gallagher) 08:38.74 1.5% 00:02.87 00:00:07.78 08:38.74

5 4 Colgate A (A. Short) 08:41.41 2.0% 00:02.67 00:00:10.45 08:41.41

6 5 Bryant University (H. Laws) 08:48.66 3.5% 00:07.25 00:00:17.70 08:48.66

10:12 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
20F4 Women's Varsity Four Final 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Lehigh (A. Weir) 08:36.77 08:36.77

2 2 Marist (B. Schwager) 08:39.99 0.6% 00:03.22 00:00:03.22 08:39.99

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=19&stageType=final&raceNumber=19&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 4 Bryant University (M. Morey) 08:40.50 0.7% 00:00.51 00:00:03.73 08:40.50

4 1 Embry-Riddle (R. Franqueiro) 08:57.91 4.1% 00:17.41 00:00:21.14 08:57.91

5 5 Fairfield (A. Hoekzema) 09:00.20 4.5% 00:02.29 00:00:23.43 09:00.20

6 6 Old Dominion (L. Linstrom) 09:03.19 5.1% 00:02.99 00:00:26.42 09:03.19

10:20 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
20F3 Women's Varsity Four Final 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Villanova (N. Ranone) 08:36.42 08:36.42

2 6 La Salle (C. Bullard) 08:41.03 0.9% 00:04.61 00:00:04.61 08:41.03

3 2 Temple (C. Veiga de Roovere) 08:42.04 1.1% 00:01.01 00:00:05.62 08:42.04

4 1 Robert Morris (A. Eligio Gil) 08:46.70 2.0% 00:04.66 00:00:10.28 08:46.70

5 5 MIT (L. Ayala) 08:47.55 2.2% 00:00.85 00:00:11.13 08:47.55

6 3 Boston University (S. Sanders) 08:48.00 2.2% 00:00.45 00:00:11.58 08:48.00

10:28 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
20F2 Women's Varsity Four Final 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 West Virginia University (L. Jones) 08:29.20 08:29.20

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=20&stageType=final&raceNumber=20F3&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 5 Delaware (A. Mazzella) 08:31.01 0.4% 00:01.81 00:00:01.81 08:31.01

3 6 Sacred Heart (R. Kelly) 08:31.60 0.5% 00:00.59 00:00:02.40 08:31.60

4 3 Connecticut (E. Rossmeisl) 08:32.20 0.6% 00:00.60 00:00:03.00 08:32.20

5 2 Mercyhurst University (T. Felsner) 08:42.96 2.7% 00:10.76 00:00:13.76 08:42.96

6 1 Georgetown (E. Cohen) Scratch

10:36 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
20F1 Women's Varsity Four Final 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 6 Drexel (O. Duffy) 08:09.73 08:09.73

2 5 Boston College (J. McTamney) 08:12.13 0.5% 00:02.40 00:00:02.40 08:12.13

3 2 Jacksonville University (I. Allison) 08:14.01 0.9% 00:01.88 00:00:04.28 08:14.01

4 3 UMass (H. Glover) 08:18.35 1.8% 00:04.34 00:00:08.62 08:18.35

5 4 Eastern Michigan (A. Zola) 08:30.97 4.3% 00:12.62 00:00:21.24 08:30.97

6 1 Wisconsin (O. Moore) 08:36.05 5.4% 00:05.08 00:00:26.32 08:36.05

10:43 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=20&stageType=final&raceNumber=20F1&includeAthleteNames=false
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21 Men's Second Varsity Four Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Colgate (M. Farrell) 07:28.75 07:28.75

2 5 Mercyhurst University (J. Cole) 08:29.16 13.5% 01:00.41 00:01:00.41 08:29.16

3 3 Lehigh (J. Corcoran) 08:59.25 20.2% 00:30.09 00:01:30.50 08:59.25

4 2 MIT (H. Kim) Scratch

10:50 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
22P1 Men's Varsity Four Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Oklahoma City (K. Knopp) 07:43.50 07:43.50

2 4 Lehigh (J. Corcoran) 08:24.17 8.8% 00:40.67 00:00:40.67 08:24.17

3 2 Stevens (C. D'Addesa) Scratch

10:57 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
22 Men's Varsity Four Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Temple A (R. Spellman) 06:45.31 06:45.31

2 3 Colgate (D. Milligan) 06:52.33 1.7% 00:07.02 00:00:07.02 06:52.33

3 5 Temple B (K. Kluge) 06:52.73 1.8% 00:00.40 00:00:07.42 06:52.73

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=21&stageType=final&raceNumber=21&includeAthleteNames=false
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 1 Temple C (J. Hanson) 07:20.78 8.8% 00:28.05 00:00:35.47 07:20.78

5 2 MIT (B. Martin) 07:26.17 10.1% 00:05.39 00:00:40.86 07:26.17

6 6 Fairfield (Z. Siwiec) 07:34.95 12.2% 00:08.78 00:00:49.64 07:34.95

11:04 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
23P1 Women's Varsity Four - Division III Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Haverford College (M. Hackenberg) 09:32.82 09:32.82

2 4 Franklin and Marshall (I. Hasnani) 09:41.14 1.5% 00:08.32 00:00:08.32 09:41.14

3 2 Stockton University (M. Sutton) 09:44.75 2.1% 00:03.61 00:00:11.93 09:44.75

4 5 Gordon College A (M. Hutton) 10:01.96 5.1% 00:17.21 00:00:29.14 10:01.96

5 1 Case Western Reserve C (G. Moeller) 11:07.10 16.5% 01:05.14 00:01:34.28 11:07.10

11:12 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
23 Women's Varsity Four - Division III Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 MSOE (A. Pike) 08:54.85 08:54.85

2 1 Case Western Reserve A (S. Belding) 09:00.55 1.1% 00:05.70 00:00:05.70 09:00.55

3 2 Gordon College A (S. Hansen) 09:02.37 1.4% 00:01.82 00:00:07.52 09:02.37

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=23&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=23P1&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=23&stageType=final&raceNumber=23&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

4 3 Case Western Reserve B (G. Suorsa) 09:20.04 4.7% 00:17.67 00:00:25.19 09:20.04

5 6 Washington College (K. Balin-Brooks) 09:46.99 9.7% 00:26.95 00:00:52.14 09:46.99

6 5 Maryland (L. Wurdack) 10:03.86 12.9% 00:16.87 00:01:09.01 10:03.86

11:19 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
24 Men's Varsity Four - Division II/III Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Case Western Reserve A (T. Murphy) 07:27.08 07:27.08

2 3 Case Western Reserve B (F. Fofana) 07:47.43 4.6% 00:20.35 00:00:20.35 07:47.43

3 2 Ithaca (C. Strong) 07:50.17 5.2% 00:02.74 00:00:23.09 07:50.17

4 5 Stockton University (T. Holden) 08:00.11 7.4% 00:09.94 00:00:33.03 08:00.11

5 1 Gordon College (L. Lacoss) 08:14.43 10.6% 00:14.32 00:00:47.35 08:14.43

6 6 Franklin and Marshall (Z. Zia) 09:15.88 24.3% 01:01.45 00:01:48.80 09:15.88

11:26 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
25 Women's Club Four - Division I/II Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Lafayette A (B. Duffy) 08:21.35 08:21.35

2 4 Nova Southeastern University (M. Petridi) 08:30.14 1.8% 00:08.79 00:00:08.79 08:30.14

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=24&stageType=final&raceNumber=24&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=25&stageType=final&raceNumber=25&includeAthleteNames=false


Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

3 1 George Mason A (B. Hsu) 08:54.80 6.7% 00:24.66 00:00:33.45 08:54.80

4 5 Jefferson (E. Heinz) 08:55.03 6.7% 00:00.23 00:00:33.68 08:55.03

5 6 Pittsburgh (E. Roberts) 08:55.29 6.8% 00:00.26 00:00:33.94 08:55.29

6 2 New Hampshire A (S. Bernard) 08:58.46 7.4% 00:03.17 00:00:37.11 08:58.46

11:33 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
26 Men's Club Four - Division I Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Lafayette (R. Delmore) 07:12.18 07:12.18

2 4 Fordham A (K. Chace) 07:20.38 1.9% 00:08.20 00:00:08.20 07:20.38

3 5 Fordham A (L. Schieber) 07:36.56 5.6% 00:16.18 00:00:24.38 07:36.56

4 2 Connecticut (B. Giordano) 07:51.96 9.2% 00:15.40 00:00:39.78 07:51.96

5 6 George Mason (O. Thondique) 08:11.84 13.8% 00:19.88 00:00:59.66 08:11.84

6 1 New Hampshire B (B. Barnett) 08:12.68 14.0% 00:00.84 00:01:00.50 08:12.68

11:40 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
28 Women's Varsity Quad Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Oklahoma City (L. Oney) 08:21.92 08:21.92
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Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

2 2 Gordon College (L. Hopkins) 09:08.12 9.2% 00:46.20 00:00:46.20 09:08.12

3 4 Bryn Mawr (A. Calderwood) 09:54.36 18.4% 00:46.24 00:01:32.44 09:54.36

11:47 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
29 Men's Varsity Coxed Quad Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Gordon College (C. Peterson) 08:38.88 08:38.88

2 1 U.S. Merchant Marine Academy (J. Harrington) 09:47.81 13.3% 01:08.93 00:01:08.93 09:47.81

11:47 AM Sunday, 12 Apr 
30 Men's Varsity Quad Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Colgate (D. Milligan) 06:46.57 06:46.57

2 5 Oklahoma City (A. Ressler) 06:49.73 0.8% 00:03.16 00:00:03.16 06:49.73

3 4 Dominican University (S. Cruz) 07:14.39 6.8% 00:24.66 00:00:27.82 07:14.39

12:01 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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31 Women's Lightweight Eight Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 06:52.37 06:52.37

2 4 Boston University (C. Burchette) 06:55.72 0.8% 00:03.35 00:00:03.35 06:55.72

3 5 Georgetown (M. McDonnell) 06:59.56 1.7% 00:03.84 00:00:07.19 06:59.56

4 2 MIT A (A. Chan) 07:03.44 2.7% 00:03.88 00:00:11.07 07:03.44

5 1 Wisconsin (A. Palmberg) 07:06.64 3.5% 00:03.20 00:00:14.27 07:06.64

6 6 Sacred Heart (G. Gottschall) 07:32.53 9.7% 00:25.89 00:00:40.16 07:32.53

12:08 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
33 Women's Frosh/Novice Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Bryant University (H. Laws) 08:41.57 00:01:09.88 08:41.57

2 3 Pittsburgh (J. OConnor) 08:53.13 2.2% 00:11.56 00:01:21.44 08:53.13

3 1 La Salle (S. Mitolo) Scratch

4 2 Embry-Riddle (A. Moses)
** Exhibition: Event 42: Women's Varsity Eight

07:31.69 07:31.69

12:15 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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34 Men's Frosh/Novice Eight Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Fordham (W. Farquhar) 07:01.57 07:01.57

2 3 UMass (P. Cole) 07:05.08 0.8% 00:03.51 00:00:03.51 07:05.08

3 4 Lafayette (O. Ward) 07:08.52 1.6% 00:03.44 00:00:06.95 07:08.52

4 2 Rhode Island (B. Spencer) 07:20.96 4.6% 00:12.44 00:00:19.39 07:20.96

5 1 St. Marys (D. Salvador) 07:30.61 6.9% 00:09.65 00:00:29.04 07:30.61

6 6 Connecticut (B. Aguilar) 07:52.04 12.0% 00:21.43 00:00:50.47 07:52.04

12:22 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
35 Women's Third Varsity Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Boston College (E. Croney-Ferraiuoli) 07:15.13 07:15.13

2 5 UMass (E. Decatur) 07:22.46 1.7% 00:07.33 00:00:07.33 07:22.46

3 2 Wisconsin (E. Kovalick) 07:25.83 2.5% 00:03.37 00:00:10.70 07:25.83

4 6 MIT (G. Hutter) 07:27.23 2.8% 00:01.40 00:00:12.10 07:27.23

5 1 Drexel (M. Kronemeyer) 07:36.55 4.9% 00:09.32 00:00:21.42 07:36.55

6 3 Connecticut (C. Clanton) Did Not Start

12:29 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 

http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=34&stageType=final&raceNumber=34&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=35&stageType=final&raceNumber=35&includeAthleteNames=false
http://rowtown.org/results/raceresults.jsp?regattaName=The+Knecht+Cup+Regatta&regattaDate=2026-04-11&eventNumber=36&stageType=petite-final&raceNumber=36F4&includeAthleteNames=false


36F4 Women's Second Varsity Eight Final 4
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Bucknell (C. Corbett) 07:16.95 07:16.95

2 6 Colgate (S. Dranchak) 07:23.39 1.5% 00:06.44 00:00:06.44 07:23.39

3 1 Wisconsin (R. Cordella) 07:24.85 1.8% 00:01.46 00:00:07.90 07:24.85

4 5 Albany (A. Siksay) 07:33.38 3.8% 00:08.53 00:00:16.43 07:33.38

5 3 La Salle (C. McCarthy) 07:33.78 3.9% 00:00.40 00:00:16.83 07:33.78

6 2 Fairfield (S. Eppinger) 07:35.51 4.2% 00:01.73 00:00:18.56 07:35.51

12:37 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
36F3 Women's Second Varsity Eight Final 3

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Holy Cross (B. Hajer) 07:12.09 07:12.09

2 2 Radcliffe (S. Sweitzer) 07:15.49 0.8% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40 07:15.49

3 4 Villanova (S. McDonnell) 07:17.82 1.3% 00:02.33 00:00:05.73 07:17.82

4 1 Lehigh (J. Bosquet-Smith) 07:18.08 1.4% 00:00.26 00:00:05.99 07:18.08

5 6 Sacred Heart (O. Kowalski) 07:22.73 2.5% 00:04.65 00:00:10.64 07:22.73

6 5 West Virginia University (B. Plummer) 07:36.47 5.6% 00:13.74 00:00:24.38 07:36.47

12:45 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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36F2 Women's Second Varsity Eight Final 2
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 UMass (M. Ginsberg-Klemmt) 06:57.87 06:57.87

2 2 Connecticut (G. Handfield) 07:00.69 0.7% 00:02.82 00:00:02.82 07:00.69

3 4 Jacksonville University (V. Corbett) 07:02.43 1.1% 00:01.74 00:00:04.56 07:02.43

4 1 MIT B (L. Donley) 07:05.44 1.8% 00:03.01 00:00:07.57 07:05.44

5 6 Old Dominion (M. LaRochelle) 07:08.03 2.4% 00:02.59 00:00:10.16 07:08.03

6 5 Marist (S. McDougall) 07:10.27 3.0% 00:02.24 00:00:12.40 07:10.27

12:53 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
36F1 Women's Second Varsity Eight Final 1

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Boston University (M. Seibert) 06:58.23 06:58.23

2 6 Temple (E. Kaidasz) 06:58.26 0.0% 00:00.03 00:00:00.03 06:58.26

3 4 MIT A (A. Chan) 07:01.74 0.8% 00:03.48 00:00:03.51 07:01.74

4 5 Drexel (C. Leimkuhler) 07:03.84 1.3% 00:02.10 00:00:05.61 07:03.84

5 1 Delaware (M. Murphy) 07:07.06 2.1% 00:03.22 00:00:08.83 07:07.06

6 2 Boston College (E. Smith) 07:09.54 2.7% 00:02.48 00:00:11.31 07:09.54

01:00 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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37P1 Men's Second Varsity Eight Petite Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Fairfield (L. Mellado) 06:16.76 06:16.76

2 3 Embry-Riddle (K. McHugh) 06:20.50 1.0% 00:03.74 00:00:03.74 06:20.50

3 2 Lehigh (L. Blum) 06:24.80 2.1% 00:04.30 00:00:08.04 06:24.80

4 5 Temple B (A. Ruiz) 06:51.44 9.2% 00:26.64 00:00:34.68 06:51.44

5 1 Iona University (H. Cohen) 07:04.59 12.7% 00:13.15 00:00:47.83 07:04.59

01:07 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
37 Men's Second Varsity Eight Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 La Salle A (P. Tannhäuser) 06:00.81 06:00.81

2 4 MIT (R. Romani) 06:04.48 1.0% 00:03.67 00:00:03.67 06:04.48

3 5 Purdue (W. McMahon) 06:05.75 1.4% 00:01.27 00:00:04.94 06:05.75

4 1 Trinity (J. Develin) 06:06.84 1.7% 00:01.09 00:00:06.03 06:06.84

5 2 La Salle B (K. Rudolph) 06:20.81 5.5% 00:13.97 00:00:20.00 06:20.81

6 6 Temple A (J. Sayer) 06:24.33 6.5% 00:03.52 00:00:23.52 06:24.33

01:14 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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38 Women's Club Eight - Division I/II Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Jefferson (A. Chaffee) 07:26.00 07:26.00

2 3 Rhode Island (E. Anderson) 07:32.58 1.5% 00:06.58 00:00:06.58 07:32.58

3 5 Nova Southeastern University (S. Robinson) 07:59.08 7.4% 00:26.50 00:00:33.08 07:59.08

4 6 Penn State (M. Wiechmann) 08:10.44 10.0% 00:11.36 00:00:44.44 08:10.44

5 4 New Hampshire (S. Bernard) 08:26.89 13.7% 00:16.45 00:01:00.89 08:26.89

6 2 George Mason (B. Hsu) 08:29.03 14.1% 00:02.14 00:01:03.03 08:29.03

01:21 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
39P1 Men's Club Eight Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 1 Purdue (L. Graham) 06:28.92 06:28.92

2 5 UMass (D. Smith) 06:42.89 3.6% 00:13.97 00:00:13.97 06:42.89

3 3 Penn State (N. Kichline) 06:46.02 4.4% 00:03.13 00:00:17.10 06:46.02

4 4 New Hampshire (A. Harris) 06:47.89 4.9% 00:01.87 00:00:18.97 06:47.89

5 2 Maryland (A. van Rheenen) 07:00.38 8.1% 00:12.49 00:00:31.46 07:00.38

6 6 George Mason B (K. Majethia) 08:10.69 26.2% 01:10.31 00:01:41.77 08:10.69

01:28 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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39 Men's Club Eight Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Fordham A (L. Schieber) 06:17.50 06:17.50

2 5 Rhode Island (H. Gresh) 06:30.38 3.4% 00:12.88 00:00:12.88 06:30.38

3 1 Fordham A (M. Amer) 06:42.15 6.5% 00:11.77 00:00:24.65 06:42.15

4 2 George Mason A (E. Winkler) 06:45.72 7.5% 00:03.57 00:00:28.22 06:45.72

5 4 Villanova (B. Brislin) 06:46.00 7.5% 00:00.28 00:00:28.50 06:46.00

6 6 Connecticut (J. Lierman) 07:00.74 11.5% 00:14.74 00:00:43.24 07:00.74

01:35 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
40P1 Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Bryn Mawr A (L. Conroy) 07:50.41 07:50.41

2 2 St. Marys B (A. Rowe) 08:00.12 2.1% 00:09.71 00:00:09.71 08:00.12

3 4 Franklin and Marshall A (C. Truong) 08:12.43 4.7% 00:12.31 00:00:22.02 08:12.43

4 5 Bryn Mawr B (A. Kuhn) 08:35.02 9.5% 00:22.59 00:00:44.61 08:35.02

5 1 Washington College A (M. Brooks) 09:06.22 16.1% 00:31.20 00:01:15.81 09:06.22

6 6 Franklin and Marshall A (H. Abello) Did Not Start

01:42 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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40 Women's Varsity Eight - Division III Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 5 Stockton University A (M. Dunn) 07:30.21 07:30.21

2 4 St. Marys A (C. Thompson) 07:31.07 0.2% 00:00.86 00:00:00.86 07:31.07

3 3 MSOE (G. Ivey) 07:35.67 1.2% 00:04.60 00:00:05.46 07:35.67

4 1 Washington College A (K. Balin-Brooks) 07:54.94 5.5% 00:19.27 00:00:24.73 07:54.94

5 2 Stockton University B (R. Weirick) 07:58.57 6.3% 00:03.63 00:00:28.36 07:58.57

6 6 Case Western Reserve A (S. Belding) 08:13.04 9.5% 00:14.47 00:00:42.83 08:13.04

01:49 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
41P1 Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Case Western Reserve A (T. Murphy) 06:43.70 06:43.70

2 3 St. Marys (C. Dunn) 06:48.62 1.2% 00:04.92 00:00:04.92 06:48.62

3 2 Catholic University B (O. Spelman) 07:31.40 11.8% 00:42.78 00:00:47.70 07:31.40

4 5 Case Western Reserve B (L. Lopes) 08:36.36 27.9% 01:04.96 00:01:52.66 08:36.36

01:56 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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41 Men's Varsity Eight - Division II/III Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Trinity A (N. Whittemore) 06:10.40 06:10.40

2 5 Trinity A (C. Palmer) 06:20.33 2.7% 00:09.93 00:00:09.93 06:20.33

3 1 MSOE (L. Otten) 06:22.82 3.4% 00:02.49 00:00:12.42 06:22.82

4 4 Ithaca (M. Detzer) 06:25.14 4.0% 00:02.32 00:00:14.74 06:25.14

5 2 Franklin and Marshall (M. Ibrahim) 06:27.26 4.6% 00:02.12 00:00:16.86 06:27.26

6 6 Catholic University A (J. Koubek) 06:42.48 8.7% 00:15.22 00:00:32.08 06:42.48

02:03 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
42F4 Women's Varsity Eight Final 4

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Marist (A. Fedders) 06:51.64 06:51.64

2 3 Drexel (A. Townsend) 06:56.28 1.1% 00:04.64 00:00:04.64 06:56.28

3 5 West Virginia University (N. Djordjevic) 06:58.51 1.7% 00:02.23 00:00:06.87 06:58.51

4 6 La Salle (M. Hintze) 06:59.30 1.9% 00:00.79 00:00:07.66 06:59.30

5 2 Fairfield (S. Savage) 07:04.67 3.2% 00:05.37 00:00:13.03 07:04.67

6 1 Monmouth University (A. Fehr) 07:08.08 4.0% 00:03.41 00:00:16.44 07:08.08

02:11 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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42F3 Women's Varsity Eight Final 3
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Georgetown (M. McDonnell) 06:55.16 06:55.16

2 1 Delaware (A. Tine) 06:56.49 0.3% 00:01.33 00:00:01.33 06:56.49

3 3 Holy Cross (L. Drown) 06:58.37 0.8% 00:01.88 00:00:03.21 06:58.37

4 6 Old Dominion (E. Washburn) 07:01.36 1.5% 00:02.99 00:00:06.20 07:01.36

5 5 Sacred Heart (K. Borelli) 07:06.98 2.8% 00:05.62 00:00:11.82 07:06.98

6 2 Eastern Michigan (S. Junkans) 07:08.03 3.1% 00:01.05 00:00:12.87 07:08.03

02:19 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
42F2 Women's Varsity Eight Final 2

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 MIT (K. Robertson) 06:54.62 06:54.62

2 2 Jacksonville University (A. Geurts) 06:58.32 0.9% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70 06:58.32

3 4 Villanova (M. Coyne) 06:58.57 1.0% 00:00.25 00:00:03.95 06:58.57

4 6 Connecticut (E. Radov) 07:00.34 1.4% 00:01.77 00:00:05.72 07:00.34

5 1 Colgate (M. Clausen) 07:08.42 3.3% 00:08.08 00:00:13.80 07:08.42

6 5 Albany (A. LaBuff) 07:14.96 4.9% 00:06.54 00:00:20.34 07:14.96

02:27 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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42F Women's Varsity Eight Final 1
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 2 Radcliffe (E. Krywosa) 06:50.08 06:50.08

2 4 UMass (O. Ollerenshaw) 06:53.05 0.7% 00:02.97 00:00:02.97 06:53.05

3 3 Bucknell (E. Sherman) 06:55.07 1.2% 00:02.02 00:00:04.99 06:55.07

4 1 Boston College (S. Martin) 07:01.55 2.8% 00:06.48 00:00:11.47 07:01.55

5 6 Temple (L. Dulin) 07:02.33 3.0% 00:00.78 00:00:12.25 07:02.33

6 5 Boston University (C. Burchette) 07:05.82 3.8% 00:03.49 00:00:15.74 07:05.82

02:34 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
43P1 Men's Varsity Eight Petite Final

Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 3 Fairfield (B. Gibbons) 06:13.60 06:13.60

2 4 Mercyhurst University A (i. petalidis) 06:13.91 0.1% 00:00.31 00:00:00.31 06:13.91

3 2 Lehigh (D. Hetzer) 06:14.73 0.3% 00:00.82 00:00:01.13 06:14.73

4 5 Ithaca (R. Pellaton) 06:14.77 0.3% 00:00.04 00:00:01.17 06:14.77

5 6 Mercyhurst University B (W. Stover) 06:23.99 2.8% 00:09.22 00:00:10.39 06:23.99

6 1 Iona University (R. Hescock) 06:37.07 6.3% 00:13.08 00:00:23.47 06:37.07

02:41 PM Sunday, 12 Apr 
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43 Men's Varsity Eight Final
Place Lane Crew Net Time % Delta Split Elapsed

1 4 Trinity (W. Mills) 05:50.28 05:50.28

2 3 MIT (H. Sillifant) 05:51.11 0.2% 00:00.83 00:00:00.83 05:51.11

3 2 Purdue (K. Wagher) 05:55.98 1.6% 00:04.87 00:00:05.70 05:55.98

4 5 La Salle (B. Howard) 05:56.22 1.7% 00:00.24 00:00:05.94 05:56.22

5 1 Temple (L. Kopidis) 06:04.36 4.0% 00:08.14 00:00:14.08 06:04.36

6 6 Embry-Riddle (R. Linkugel) 06:12.45 6.3% 00:08.09 00:00:22.17 06:12.45
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